
Sl. No.  Name of Insolvency Professional (IP) IP Registration Number  Email ID  State Zone
1 Mr. S.Kamaraj IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00116/2017-18/10251 rsadasivanandco@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
2 Mr. M Raguram IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00072/2017-18/10582 adiyensaranagathi@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
3 Ms. Santhanam Rajashree IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00330/2017-2018/10935 rajashrees66@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
4 Ms. Srividhya Subramanian IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00659/2017-2018/11129 srividhya.subramanians@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
5 Mr. Devadoss Duraiswami Reddy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00440/2017-2018/11195 devadossd@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
6 Mr. S. Palaniappan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00730/2017-2018/11207 palyegu@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
7 Ms. M. Jayasree IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00733/2017-2018/11236 jayashree_muralidharan@yahoo.co.uk Tamil Nadu Chennai
8 Mr. Vengetrao IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00445/2017-2018/11331 kvengetrao@gmail.com UT of Puducherry Chennai
9 Mr. Nithiyanantham Ramachandran IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000124/2017-2018/11390 arnit_m@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai

10 Ms. Ganesan Geetha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00857/2017-2018/11439 kumarsgeetha@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
11 Mr. Asir Raja Selvan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00498/2017-2018/11554 asir.cs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
12 Mr. Subramaniam S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00946/2017-2018/11566 suvidhaoman@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
13 Mr. Chandrasekhar Sagutoor IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00960/2017-2018/11581 sagutoor@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
14 Mr. S.R. Shriraam Shekher IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000144/2017-2018/11598 shekhershriraam@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
15 Ms. Vijayakumari Natarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00972/2017-2018/11602 natarajviji@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
16 Mr. C.K. Krishnamachari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00977/2017-2018/11607 ckkchari@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
17 Mr. Marimuthu Panneer Selvam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000146/2017-2018/11611 mpanneer1954@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
18 Mr. R. Krishnamoorthy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00579/2017-2018/11743 krishnaa1966@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
19 Mr. Natanagopal S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01108/2017-18/11789 natan@ganeshprasad.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
20 Mr. Prabhu S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01275/2018-2019/11948 carpprabhu@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
21 Mr. S Amarendran IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00634/2018-2019/11962 sivakumar.amarendran@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
22 Mr. Santhanam Selvaraj IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00646/2018-2019/11965 selvarajcanara@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
23 Mr. Pudukkarai Srinivasan Sitaram IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01328/2018-2019/12011 pssitaram@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
24 Mr. Francis Kani Charles IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01514/2018-2019/12299 charleskani@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
25 Mr. T V Suresh Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00695/2018-2019/12314 suresh@geniconsolutions.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
26 Ms. Sangamithra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00712/2018-2019/12319 sangamithra.vcr@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
27 Mr. Suresh K IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00703/2018-2019/12322 sureshlawdharma@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
28 Mr. C Prabakaran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01596/2018-2019/12444 gkecpn@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
29 Mr. Lakshmanan Krishnan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00783/2019-2020/12511 kichaa_feb05@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
30 Ms. Chitra Perinkulam Ragavan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00720/2019-2020/12558 chitraprc@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
31 Mr. Ramadoss P IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01620/2019-2020/12577 ramadossca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
32 Mr. T. Natarajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00823/2019-2020/12617 tnatarajanandco@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
33 Mr. Ajay S Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01684/2019-2020/12631 ajaypagariya@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
34 Ms. Santhanalakshmi IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00831/2019-2020/12661 advocate.santhanalakshmi@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
35 Mr. R Venkatesh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01682/2019-2020/12666 rvenkatesh1007@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
36 Mr. Narayanan Srinivasan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01735/2019-2020/12674 naarayansrinivas@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
37 Mr. S Lakshmisubramanian IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00232/2019-2020/12697 slsip@slswin.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
38 Mr. Muthusamy S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01754/2019-2020/12698 subbiahms1952@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
39 Ms. Anuradha Kaveri Gounder IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01693/2019-2020/12716 advanuradhak@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
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40 Mr. Y. N. Ramachandran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01764/2019-2020/12722 ynramachandran@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
41 Mr. T. N. Kripanandan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01767/2019-2020/12728 kripanandan66@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
42 Mr. S Kangayan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00866/2019-2020/12770 kangayan.s@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
43 Ms. Seetha Thelagar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00755/2019-2020/12805 tseetha2002@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
44 Ms. Renuka Devi Rangaswamy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01863/2019-2020/12871 jrassociatescbe@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
45 Mr. Vanangamudi J IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00903/2019-2020/12891 vanangamudij@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
46 Mr. S. Dehaleesan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01807/2019-2020/12907 dehaleesan@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
47 Ms. Usha Balasubramanian IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00180/2017-18/10451 ubaindia@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
48 Mr. B Sathrukkanan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00301/2017-18/10545 prathyumnan2002@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
49 Ms. Chitra Srinivas IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00249/2017-2018/10734 schitra18@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
50 Ms. Priya S. Anand IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00421/2017-2018/10744 priyaannand@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
51 Mr. Palanigounder Eswaramoorthy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00284/2017-18/10842 eswarfcs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
52 Mr. Velli Paramasivam IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00311/2017-2018/10940 velliparamasivam@rediffmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
53 Mr. Sanjeevi C IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000108/2017-2018/11215 sanjeevicra@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
54 Mr. Ramasamy Shanmuggam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00811/2017-2018/11378 shanmuggam@yahoo.co.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
55 Mr. Asokan Nagarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01403/2018-2019/12160 fcsasokan@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
56 Ms. Jayashree S Iyer IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00741/2018 -2019/12211 jayashree2505@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
57 Ms. Satyadevi A IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00071/2017-18/10205 satyadevifcs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
58 Mr. Tharuvai Ramachandran Ravichandran IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00241/2017-18/10692 trravichandran@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
59 Mr. S. Sivarama Krishnan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00422/2017-2018/11198 csdrsiva@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
60 Mr. Madurai Sundaram Sankar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00770/2017-2018/11315 m.s.sankar@outlook.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
61 Mr. S. Vasudevan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00573/2017-2018/11740 ksvasu1956@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
62 Mr. Ramaswamy M. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01432/2018 -2019/12238 ramsattirupur@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
63 Mr. Amier Hamsa Ali Abbas Rawther IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01727/2019-2020/12620 amierhamsa@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
64 Mrs. Geetha Sridhar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00854/2019-2020/12733 gs.gsconsultants@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
65 Mr. Anil Kumar Khicha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00422/2017-18/10745 knpchennai@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
66 Mr. Vengarai Seshadri Sowrirajan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00268/2017-18/10781 vssowrirajan@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
67 Mr. Madhu Desikan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00579/2017-2018/11021 desikan.madhu@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
68 Ms. Revathi Raghunathan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00832/2017-2018/11417 revathi@arcoca.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
69 Ms. Ramela Rangasamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00506/2017-2018/11700 rum_jai@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
70 Ms. Sripriya Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00771/2017-2018/11316 sripriya@spka.in Tamil Nadu Chennai
71 Mr. Nagalingam Muthiah IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00774/2017-2018/11347 mnaga2050@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
72 Ms. Raja Lakshmi Vardarajan IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000145/2017-2018/11597 cma.rajalakshmi@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
73 Mr. M. Murugesan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00527/2017-2018/11679 vasamu60@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
74 Mr. Karuppiah Muruganandan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01061/2017-18/11754 kanandca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
75 Mr. Muthuiah Thevar Rajapandian IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00090/2017-18/10854 rajapandianm1955@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
76 Mr. Radhakrishnan Dharmarajan IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00508/2017-2018/10909 dharma67@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
77 Mr. G. Gunasekaran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00681/2017-2018/11178 cagunasekar@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
78 Mr. Duraisamy V IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00609/2018-19/11862 karurdurai.samy@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
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79 Mr. S.Muthuraju IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00009/2016-2017/10013 smrajunaidu@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
80 Mr. Arumugam Arumugam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00094/2017-2018/10936 arumuru2008@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
81 Mr. A R Ramasubramania Raja IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00635/2018-2019/11982 arrsraja@yahoo.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
82 Mr. Vasudevan Gopu IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00291/2017-18/10849 vasudevanacs@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
83 Mr. Rajendran Shanmugam IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00098/2017-18/10241 cs.srajendran.associates@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
84 Ms. Subramaniam Aneetha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00376/2017-18/10633 aneethaca@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
85 Mr. Mahalingam Suresh Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00110/2017-18/10217 msureshkumar@icai.org Tamil Nadu Chennai
86 Mr. C. Ramasubramaniam IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00052/2016-2017/10096 fcs.rms@gmail.com Tamil Nadu Chennai
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